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Sub-Group: _Office of the Dean
Series: Various Records

Description of series and its contents:
This series includes the various records produced by the Office of the Dean in the School of

Business. The records in this group are too small in number to constitute their own series and are added

as they arrived.
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Advertising & Recruiting Brochures

American Assembly of Collegiate Schools of Business Accreditation
Winthrop Business Update (Newsletter)

Advertising & Recruiting Brochures, Templates, and Production Orders
Executive MBA Program Pamphlet

Pamphlet on Business Seminar

Invitation & Program for the Jerry H. Padgett Dinner and Roast

EMBA (Executive Masters of Business Administration) Correspondence
Course Descriptions

Recruiting Brochures

MBA Lecture Pamphlets

Market Outlook Program Invitation

MBA Lecture Invitation

Economic Forecast Breakfast

Economic Forecast Breakfast

MBA Lecture Invitation

News Clip about MBA Expansion

News Clip about Health Administration Degree

Newspaper Article - Computers First Came to Campus

Small Businesses: Bliss & Laughlin Industries Annual Report

Market Outlook event — “Fasten Your Seatbelt: Volatility Returns” invite
Annual Honors Reception

Economic Forecast Breakfast Program

Whitton Executive Series

Economic Forecast Breakfast

Whitton Auditorium Dedication Invitation
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Year(s)

1952-1977
1977-1979

1980

1980-1981

1987

1989

1996

1990

1975

ca. 1880s - early 1990s
February 23, 2016
February 17, 2016
April 1, 2015
September 18, 2015
September 16, 2016
November 1, 2016
March 26, 1988
June 25, 1990
September 5, 1986
1979

2019

2018

September 28, 2017
2019

September 17, 2019
April 2, 2010



