Winthrop University Archives Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Unit: Business, School of Record Group no: W423.2

Sub-Group: Office of the Dean Sub-group no: 1A

Series: Various Records Series no: 1

Description of series and its contents:

This series includes the various records produced by the Office of the Dean in the School of Business. The records in this group are too small in number to constitute their own series and are added as they arrived.

Box	(es) Fo	older(s) Contents	Year(s)
1	1	Advertising & Recruiting Brochures	1952-1977
1	2	American Assembly of Collegiate Schools of Business Accreditation	1977-1979
1	3	Winthrop Business Update (Newsletter)	1980
1	4	Advertising & Recruiting Brochures, Templates, and Production Orders	1980-1981
1	5	Executive MBA Program Pamphlet	1987
1	6	Pamphlet on Business Seminar	1989
1	7	Invitation & Program for the Jerry H. Padgett Dinner and Roast	1996
1	8	EMBA (Executive Masters of Business Administration) Correspondence	1990
1	9	Course Descriptions	1975
1	10	Recruiting Brochures	ca. 1880s - early 1990s
1	11	MBA Lecture Pamphlets	February 23, 2016
1	12	Market Outlook Program Invitation	February 17, 2016
1	13	MBA Lecture Invitation	April 1, 2015
1	14	Economic Forecast Breakfast	September 18, 2015
1	15	Economic Forecast Breakfast	September 16, 2016
1	16	MBA Lecture Invitation	November 1, 2016
1	17	News Clip about MBA Expansion	March 26, 1988
1	18	News Clip about Health Administration Degree	June 25, 1990
1	19	Newspaper Article - Computers First Came to Campus	September 5, 1986
1	20	Small Businesses: Bliss & Laughlin Industries Annual Report	1979
1	21	Market Outlook event – "Fasten Your Seatbelt: Volatility Returns" invite	2019
1	22	Annual Honors Reception	2018
1	23	Economic Forecast Breakfast Program	September 28, 2017
1	24	Whitton Executive Series	2019
1	25	Economic Forecast Breakfast	September 17, 2019
1	26	Whitton Auditorium Dedication Invitation	April 2, 2010